Product catalog | Tools | Contacts | Twin wire end ferrules with plastic collar | Conductor nom. cross-section 2.5mm? |

packed loose in polythene bag |

General ordering data

Order No. 9037500000
Short text for material H2,5/18,5D ZH BL
EAN 4008190493073
Qty 500

Technical data

Length
Width
Height

19 mm
5 mm
9 mm

Product data

Conductor nominal cross-section 2,50 mm?
AWG 14
Contact surface length (L2) 10,0 mm
L1 19,0 mm

Approvals

Approvals

(G

Classifications

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

EC000005
EC000005
27-06-07-01
27-40-02-01
27-40-02-01

Related products

Short text for material Article description

9037640000
9037510000
9037650000
9037520000
9037660000

24.07.2006

H2,5/18,5T ZH GR
H2,5/20,5D ZH BL
H2,5/20,5T ZH GR
H2,5/26,5D ZH BL
H2,5/26,5T ZH GR

Twin wire end ferrule, grey
Twin wire end ferrule, blue
Twin wire end ferrule, grey
Twin wire end ferrule, blue
Twin wire end ferrule, grey
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